202485 BER T ) XHOH,
DTy RA—TY -2 1.264 km H BB
BRI — YT 1E B 2024/09/21.05:00 gy ..l. n

& E BtREERS 8:00:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
5 8:06:06.932 58.647 29.596 29.051
(17) B R 6 8:07:05.104 58.172 29.130 29.042
1 8:02:09.721 58.395 29.285 29.110 7 8:08:04.788 59.684 30.051 29.633
2 8:03:08.103 58.382 29.242 29.140 8 8:09:03.809 59.021 29.711 29.310
3 8:04:06.172 58.069 28.982 29.087 9 8:10:02.064 58.255 29.209 29.046
4 8:05:03.580 57.408 28.881 28.527 10 8:11:00.481 58.417 29.272 29.145
5 8:06:01.360 57.780 28.799 28.981 11 8:11:58.736 58.255 29.205 29.050
6 8:06:59.621 58.261 29.429 28.832 12 8:12:56.773 58.037 29.143 28.894
p7 8:08:02.318 1:02.697 29.275
8 8:10:49.589 2:47.271 28.656 (19) F —1
9 8:11:47.186 57.597 28.991 28.606 1 8:02:21.884 1:07.290 30.048 37.242
10 8:12:44.683 57.497 28.999 28.498 2 8:03:21.919 1:00.035 29.967 30.068
p3 8:04:25.512 1:03.593 29.811
(36) 7t ;B 4 8:06:02.420 1:36.908 29.255
1 8:02:06.942 58.720 29.661 29.059 5 8:07:01.227 58.807 29.438 29.369
2 8:03:06.221 59.279 29.539 29.740 6 8:08:00.682 59.455 29.536 29.919
3 8:04:04.388 58.167 29.429 28.738 7 8:08:59.741 59.059 29.737 29.322
4 8:05:02.504 58.116 28.977 29.139 8 8:09:58.816 59.075 29.675 29.400
5 8:06:00.991 58.487 29.363 29.124 9 8:10:57.798 58.982 29.745 29.237
6 8:06:59.729 58.738 29.485 29.253 10 8:11:56.733 58.935 29.622 29.313
7 8:07:57.904 58.175 29.279 28.896 11 8:12:55.184 58.451 29.362 29.089
8 8:08:56.190 58.286 29.309 28.977
9 8:09:54.399 58.209 29.280 28.929 (21) #ELl 223k
10 8:10:53.022 58.623 29.465 29.158 1 8:02:02.775 59.814 30.026 29.788
11 8:11:51.108 58.086 29.313 28.773 2 8:03:02.348 59.573 29.973 29.600
12 8:12:48.814 57.706 29.068 28.638 3 8:04:01.854 59.506 29.773 29.733
4 8:05:01.388 59.534 29.857 29.677
(31) # #4% 5 8:06:00.721 59.333 30.166 29.167
1 8:02:09.834 59.179 29.694 29.485 6 8:07:00.081 59.360 29.624 29.736
2 8:03:08.464 58.630 29.223 29.407 7 8:07:58.880 58.799 29.610 29.189
3 8:04:06.649 58.185 29.107 29.078 8 8:08:57.999 59.119 29.630 29.489
4 8:05:04.546 57.897 29.109 28.788 9 8:09:57.030 59.031 29.625 29.406
5 8:06:02.265 57.719 29.033 28.686 10 8:10:56.578 59.548 29.757 29.791
6 8:07:00.659 58.394 29.385 29.009 11 8:11:56.606 1:00.028 29.579 30.449
7 8:07:58.977 58.318 29.291 29.027 12 8:12:56.079 59.473 30.130 29.343
8 8:08:56.842 57.865 29.073 28.792
9 8:09:54.846 58.004 29.136 28.868 (76) &5 =
10 8:10:52.949 58.103 29.227 28.876 1 8:02:06.252 1:00.586 30.744 29.842
11 8:11:50.793 57.844 29.198 28.646 2 8:03:06.759 1:00.507 30.128 30.379
12 8:12:48.522 57.729 29.018 28.711 3 8:04:06.362 59.603 29.902 29.701
4 8:05:06.138 59.776 29.995 29.781
(59) iEM R 5 8:06:05.694 59.556 29.783 29.773
1 8:03:13.227 58.384 29.463 28.921 6 8:07:05.036 59.342 29.985 29.357
2 8:04:11.372 58.145 29.341 28.804 7 8:08:04.491 59.455 29.860 29.595
3 8:05:09.596 58.224 29.362 28.862 8 8:09:03.737 59.246 29.907 29.339
4 8:06:07.681 58.085 29.397 28.688 9 8:10:02.745 59.008 29.473 29.535
5 8:07:05.844 58.163 29.240 28.923 10 8:11:02.053 59.308 29.765 29.543
6 8:08:04.588 58.744 29.394 29.350 11 8:12:01.277 59.224 29.871 29.353
7 8:09:02.818 58.230 29.308 28.922 12 8:13:00.903 59.626 30.108 29.518
8 8:10:01.046 58.228 29.358 28.870
9 8:10:59.119 58.073 29.231 28.842 (69) 21l 3E5F
10 8:11:56.956 57.837 29.087 28.750 1 8:02:17.276 1:00.506 30.302 30.204
11 8:12:55.392 58.436 29.412 29.024 2 8:03:16.878 59.602 29.936 29.666
3 8:04:16.598 59.720 29.997 29.723
(52) Jb4T fa 4 8:05:16.700 1:00.102 30.052 30.050
1 8:02:09.874 58.426 29.349 29.077 5 8:06:16.322 59.622 30.132 29.490
2 8:03:08.651 58.777 29.349 29.428 6 8:07:15.651 59.329 29.974 29.355
3 8:04:06.943 58.292 29.020 29.272 7 8:08:15.165 59.514 29.922 29.592
4 8:05:05.619 58.676 29.563 29.113 8 8:09:14.492 59.327 29.793 29.534
5 8:06:04.167 58.548 29.810 28.738 9 8:10:13.797 59.305 29.993 29.312
6 8:07:02.125 57.958 29.043 28.915 10 8:11:13.313 59.516 30.042 29.474
7 8:08:00.352 58.227 28.943 29.284 11 8:12:12.516 59.203 29.854 29.349
8 8:08:59.385 59.033 29.614 29.419 12 8:13:11.554 59.038 29.680 29.358
9 8:09:58.252 58.867 29.041 29.826
10 8:10:56.833 58.581 29.279 29.302
11 8:11:54.715 57.882 29.029 28.853
12 8:12:52.618 57.903 29.114 28.789
(13) g HR
1 8:02:13.423 59.163 30.060 29.103
2 8:03:12.095 58.672 29.591 29.081
3 8:04:10.314 58.219 29.250 28.969
4 8:05:08.285 57.971 29.030 28.941
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